FALL 2022 ELEMENTARY COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT ORDER

Qty Title Author ISBN Format RL IL Volume
Sent
1 ALEXANDER GRAHAM BELL STRAND, J. 9781680794847 EBOOK 1.8 PS-2
WWR/READ-AT.ONG/PERPETUAT/MUITI-IISER EFROOK Start date: 11-07-2022
1 ALL ABOUT MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR OUTCALT,T. 9781681571034 EBOOK 6.9 3-6
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022
1 AMAZING PRESIDENT THEODORE ROOSEVELT WADE, M. 9780766056473 EBOOK 3.1 1-3
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022
1 THE ARTICLES OF CONFEDERATION SONNEBORN, L. 9781432973704 EBOOK 7.1 3-6
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022
1 BALLOONS OVER BROADWAY : THE TRUE STORY OF TSWEET, M. 9780547529301 EBOOK 5.4 Ps-2
26 CHECKOUT SUBSCRIPTION/SINGLE-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022
1 BROOKE CAN COOK : PRACTICING THE SHORT OO SOU WALKER, W. 9781508136071 EBOOK Ps-2
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022
1 THE CREEK AND THE CHEROKEE RODGERS, K. 9781480755352 EBOOK 1-3
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022
1 DISCOVER THANKSGIVING O'NEILL, J. 9781532408274 EBOOK K-3
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022
1 ENGINEERING MARVELS : GINGERBREAD HOUSE : CONAVERY, L. 9780743921329 EBOOK PS-1
WWR/PERPETUAL/SINGLE-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022
1 FLAKES AND FLURRIES : A BOOK ABOUT SNOW SHERMAN, J. 9781404808317 EBOOK 3.6 1-3
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022
1 IF THE FIRE COMES : A STORY OF SEGREGATION DURIIDALEY, T. 9781631633737 EBOOK 4-6

PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

—_—

INSECTS AND ARACHNIDS MOONEY, C. 9781098217921 EBOOK 4-8
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

1 JIMMY CARTER : CHAMPION OF PEACE DREYER, E. 9781643034201 EBOOK 2-4
PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

—

LABOR DAY LEBER, S. 9781643031316 EBOOK PS-2
PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

1 THE LIFE OF SACAGAWEA NELSON, M. 9781433963582 EBOOK 2.8 1-4
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

1 LIVING ON A BUDGET MINDEN, C. 9781602791398 EBOOK 5.1 5-7
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

1 MAIN STREET PARADE BARCHERS, S. 9781433398803 EBOOK K-2
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

1 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY LEBER, S. 9781643034331 EBOOK 4-6
PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

1 MARY MUSGROVE AND THE FOUNDING OF GEORGIA POHL, A. 9781938813771 EBOOK 2.1 4-6
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

1 THE MYTHS AND LEGENDS OF THE FIRST PEOPLES OF RANDOLPH, J. 9781502633071 EBOOK 6.9 3-6
PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

1 OLIVIA BY THE OCEAN : THE SOUND OF LONG O MINDEN, C. 9781634079600 EBOOK PS-1
WWR/PERPETUAL/SINGLE-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

1 OUR NATIONAL SYMBOLS PATRICK, J. 9781448837496 EBOOK 1-3

WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022



FALL 2022 ELEMENTARY COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT ORDER

—

—

—

—

[a—

—_—

1

—

—

— e et b b b i b b et e b e

PERSPECTIVES ON RECONSTRUCTION

WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

PERSPECTIVES ON WESTWARD EXPANSION

WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

A PICTURE BOOK OF BENJAMIN FRANKLIN

ADLER, D.

STREISSGUTH, T. 9781621435273 EBOOK

STREISSGUTH, T. 9781621435280 EBOOK

9781430113669 EBOOK

WWR/READ-ALONG/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

REGIONS AND RIVERS OF GEORGIA

KOPP, K.

WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

SPIDERS

LUNDGREN, J.

WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

THERE'S A SUPERHERO IN YOUR BOOK

FLETCHER, T.

9780593304631

2-YEAR SUBSCRIPTION/SINGLE-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

WE ARE GRATEFUL : OTSALIHELIGA

SORELL, T.

9781430144151

9781480755321 EBOOK

9781427162069 EBOOK

EBOOK

EBOOK

WWR/READ-ALONG/PERPETUAL/SINGLE-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

WHAT ARE YOUR RIGHTS AND RESPONSIBILITIES? : UMMCCALLUM, R.
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

WHERE WE LIVE

BROWN, T.

9781643693644

9781538365434 EBOOK

EBOOK

WWR/READ-ALONG/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

9781508166726 EBOOK
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

WHY DO WE CELEBRATE VETERANS DAY?

WORLD ATLAS : CONTINENTS & OCEANS

PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022

A FIRE STATION FIELD TRIP

HOUSER, G.

MARTIN, L

9781301776160

9781491423370

WWR/PERPETUAL/SINGLE-USER EBOOK Start date: 10-21-2022

SEED TO PUMPKIN

BLACK, S.

9781338787436

2-YEAR SUBSCRIPTION/SINGLE-USER EBOOK Start date: 10-21-2022

STUMPKIN

CUMMINS, L.

9781534413634

1-YEAR SUBSCRIPTION/SINGLE-USER EBOOK Start date: 10-21-2022

10 THINGS I CAN DO TO HELP MY WORLD
THE EARTH AND 1

EVEN SUPERHEROES HAVE BAD DAYS
EVERYONE LOVES A PARADE!

HOW TO CATCH A GINGERBREAD MAN

I AM EARTH : AN EARTH DAY BOOK FOR KIDS
MICHAEL RECYCLE MEETS LITTERBUG DOUG
OONA

RUBY BRIDGES AND THE BRAVE WALK TO SCHOOL
SAY HELLO!

SKATEBOARDING

THE SNOWY DAY

STAND TALL, MOLLY LOU MELON
WHITE-WATER SPORTS

WALSH, M.
ASCH, F.
BECKER, S.
DENISH, A.
WALLACE, A.

MCDONALD, J.

BETHEL, E.

DIPUCCHIO, K.

WARD, J.
ISADORA, R.
BOSWELL, B.
KEATS, E.
LOVELL, P.
ALLAN, .

9780763659196
9780152063955
9781454913948
9781635921403
9781728209357
9780998294902
9781600103926
9780062982247
9781946400673
9780399252303
9781637381540
9780670654000
9780399234163
9781914087233

EBOOK

EBOOK

EBOOK

EBOOK

PBK
PBK
T-HC
T-HC
T-HC
PBK
T-HC
T-HC
L/R
L/R
L/R
L/R
L/R
L/R

43

23

1.1

22

22

2.6

4.5
32
3.1
1.1

2.5
3.5

3-6

3-6

K-2

Ps-2

PS-2

PS-2

K-2

PS-1

1-2

K-2

PS-2
PS-1
PS-2
PS-3
PS-2

PSK

14
PS-3
4-6
PS-K
4-7
PS-2
K-3
5-8



