## FALL 2022 ELEMENTARY COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT ORDER

Qty	Title	Author	ISBN	Format	RL I	L	Volume
Sent							
1	ALEXANDER GRAHAM BELL WWR/READ-ALONG/PERPETUAL/	STRAND, J. MULTI-USER EBOO	9781680794847 K Start date: 11-07		1.8	PS-2	
1	ALL ABOUT MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR	OUTCALT, T.	9781681571034	EBOOK	6.9	3-6	
	WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E		07-2022				
1	AMAZING PRESIDENT THEODORE ROOSEVELT	WADE, M.	9780766056473	EBOOK	3.1	1-3	
	WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	BOOK Start date: 11-0	07-2022				
1	THE ARTICLES OF CONFEDERATION	SONNEBORN, L.	9781432973704	EBOOK	7.1	3-6	
	WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	BOOK Start date: 11-0	07-2022				
1	BALLOONS OVER BROADWAY : THE TRUE STORY OF T	SWEET, M.	9780547529301	EBOOK	5.4	PS-2	
	26 CHECKOUT SUBSCRIPTION/SIN	GLE-USER EBOOK	Start date: 11-07-2	2022			
1	BROOKE CAN COOK : PRACTICING THE SHORT OO SOU	WALKER, W.	9781508136071	EBOOK		PS-2	
	WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	BOOK Start date: 11-0	07-2022				
1	THE CREEK AND THE CHEROKEE WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	RODGERS, K. BOOK Start date: 11-0	9781480755352 97-2022	EBOOK		1-3	
	DISCOVER THANKSGIVING	O'NEILL, J.	9781532408274	EBOOK		K-3	
	WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	BOOK Start date: 11-0	07-2022				
	ENGINEERING MARVELS : GINGERBREAD HOUSE : CO WWR/PERPETUAL/SINGLE-USER			EBOOK		PS-1	
	FLAKES AND FLURRIES : A BOOK ABOUT SNOW WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E		9781404808317 07-2022	EBOOK	3.6	1-3	
	I IF THE FIRE COMES : A STORY OF SEGREGATION DURI PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK	DALEY, T.	9781631633737	EBOOK		4-6	
	I INSECTS AND ARACHNIDS WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	MOONEY, C. BOOK Start date: 11-0	9781098217921 07-2022	EBOOK		4-8	
-	JIMMY CARTER : CHAMPION OF PEACE PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK	DREYER, E. Start date: 11-07-202	9781643034201	EBOOK		2-4	
	LABOR DAY		9781643031316	FROOV		PS-2	
	PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK	·		EDUUK		P5-2	
	THE LIFE OF SACAGAWEA WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	NELSON, M.	9781433963582	EBOOK	2.8	1-4	
	LIVING ON A BUDGET WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	MINDEN, C.	9781602791398	EBOOK	5.1	5-7	
	WWNFERFETUAL/MULTI-USER E WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	BARCHERS, S.	9781433398803	EBOOK		K-2	
	MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK	LEBER, S.	9781643034331	EBOOK		4-6	
	MARY MUSGROVE AND THE FOUNDING OF GEORGIA WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	POHL, A.	9781938813771	EBOOK	2.1	4-6	
	THE MYTHS AND LEGENDS OF THE FIRST PEOPLES OF PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK	F RANDOLPH, J.	9781502633071	EBOOK	6.9	3-6	
	OLIVIA BY THE OCEAN : THE SOUND OF LONG O WWR/PERPETUAL/SINGLE-USER 1	MINDEN, C.	9781634079600	EBOOK		PS-1	
	WWR/PERPETUAL/SINGLE-USER 1 OUR NATIONAL SYMBOLS WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	PATRICK, J.	9781448837496	EBOOK		1-3	

## FALL 2022 ELEMENTARY COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT ORDER

1 PERSPECTIVES ON R	ECONSTRUCTION	STREISSGUTH, T.	9781621435273 H	EBOOK		3-6	
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022							
1 PERSPECTIVES ON W	ESTWARD EXPANSION	STREISSGUTH, T.	9781621435280 H	EBOOK		3-6	
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022							
1 A PICTURE BOOK OF	F BENJAMIN FRANKLIN	ADLER, D.	9781430113669 H	EBOOK	4.3	1-3	
	WWR/READ-ALONG/PERPETUAL/	MULTI-USER EBOO	K Start date: 11-07-2	2022			
1 REGIONS AND RIVER	RS OF GEORGIA	KOPP, K.	9781480755321 H	EBOOK		1-3	
	WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	BOOK Start date: 11-0	07-2022				
1 SPIDERS		LUNDGREN, J.	9781427162069 H	EBOOK		K-2	
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022							
1 THERE'S A SUPERHEI	RO IN YOUR BOOK	FLETCHER, T.	9780593304631 H	EBOOK	2.3	PS-2	
2-YEAR SUBSCRIPTION/SINGLE-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022							
1 WE ARE GRATEFUL :	OTSALIHELIGA	SORELL, T.	9781430144151 H	EBOOK		PS-2	
	WWR/READ-ALONG/PERPETUAL/	SINGLE-USER EBOO	OK Start date: 11-07-	-2022			
1 WHAT ARE YOUR RIG	GHTS AND RESPONSIBILITIES? : U	MCCALLUM, R.	9781538365434 H	EBOOK		1-4	
	WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER E	BOOK Start date: 11-0	07-2022				
1 WHERE WE LIVE		BROWN, T.	9781643693644	EBOOK	1.1	PS-2	
WWR/READ-ALONG/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022							
1 WHY DO WE CELEBR	RATE VETERANS DAY?	HOUSER, G.	9781508166726	EBOOK	2.2	K-2	
WWR/PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOK Start date: 11-07-2022							
1 WORLD ATLAS : CON	NTINENTS & OCEANS		9781301776160	EBOOK			
	PERPETUAL/MULTI-USER EBOOR	K Start date: 11-07-202	22				
1 A FIRE STATION FI	ELD TRIP	MARTIN, I.	9781491423370	EBOOK	2	PS-1	
WWR/PERPETUAL/SINGLE-USER EBOOK Start date: 10-21-2022							
1 SEED TO PUMPKIN		BLACK, S.	9781338787436	EBOOK		1-2	
2-YEAR SUBSCRIPTION/SINGLE-USER EBOOK Start date: 10-21-2022							
1 STUMPKIN		CUMMINS, L.	9781534413634	EBOOK	2.2	K-2	
	1-YEAR SUBSCRIPTION/SINGLE-	USER EBOOK Start	date: 10-21-2022				

1 10 THINGS I CAN DO TO HELP MY WORLD	WALSH, M.	9780763659196	PBK		PS-2
1 THE EARTH AND I	ASCH, F.	9780152063955	PBK	1.4	PS-1
1 EVEN SUPERHEROES HAVE BAD DAYS	BECKER, S.	9781454913948	T-HC		PS-2
1 EVERYONE LOVES A PARADE!	DENISH, A.	9781635921403	T-HC		PS-3
1 HOW TO CATCH A GINGERBREAD MAN	WALLACE, A.	9781728209357	T-HC	2.6	PS-2
1 I AM EARTH : AN EARTH DAY BOOK FOR KIDS	MCDONALD, J.	9780998294902	PBK		PS-K
1 MICHAEL RECYCLE MEETS LITTERBUG DOUG	BETHEL, E.	9781600103926	T-HC	4.5	1-4
1 OONA	DIPUCCHIO, K.	9780062982247	T-HC	3.2	PS-3
1 RUBY BRIDGES AND THE BRAVE WALK TO SCHOOL	WARD, J.	9781946400673	L/R	3.1	4-6
1 SAY HELLO!	ISADORA, R.	9780399252303	L/R	1.1	PS-K
1 SKATEBOARDING	BOSWELL, B.	9781637381540	L/R		4-7
1 THE SNOWY DAY	KEATS, E.	9780670654000	L/R	2.5	PS-2
1 STAND TALL, MOLLY LOU MELON	LOVELL, P.	9780399234163	L/R	3.5	K-3
1 WHITE-WATER SPORTS	ALLAN, J.	9781914087233	L/R		5-8